
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 28 NOVEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS

THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)

RIPCORD

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

SKIN

TWO DEGREES

GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II

THIS IS ACTING

BRACE

NOTION

LET THERE BE LIGHT

UTOPIA DEFEATED

WINGS OF THE WILD

BLOOM

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD

DREAM LOVER - THE BOBBY DARIN MUSICAL

WILDFLOWER

LET LOVE RULE

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Jessica Mauboy

Keith Urban

Crowded House

Flume

Illy

Human Nature

Sia

Birds Of Tokyo

Tash Sultana

Hillsong Worship

D.D Dumbo

Delta Goodrem

Rüfüs

Human Nature

Troye Sivan

Australian Cast Feat. David Campbell

The Avalanches

Archie Roach
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88985387172

88985339142

4744465

9174032

FCL160CD

ONETWO003

88985338142

IR5241CD

5716220

LLRTS000001

HMACD320

LMCD0304

88985352572

SWEATA009

88875144382

4760061

88985369342

4790024

LMCD0297
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