



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AR	RIA /	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	T WEEK CON			
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	TRADITION	Kerser		ABK/WMA	ABK005
2	2	2	2	FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS	John Farnham & Olivia Newton John	<g></g>	SME	88985387172
3	3	6	1	THE SECRET DAUGHTER (SONGS FROM THE TV SERIES)	Jessica Mauboy	<g></g>	SME	88985339142
4	4	29	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<g></g>	CAP/EMI	4744465
5	14	90	3	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
6	R/E	16	1	SKIN	Flume	<g></g>	FCL/EMI	FCL160CD
7	1	2	1	TWO DEGREES	Illy		WAR	ONETWO003
8	7	18	1	GIMME SOME LOVIN': JUKEBOX VOL. II	Human Nature	<g></g>	SME	88985338142
9	9	36	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
10	5	3	2	BRACE	Birds Of Tokyo		ELEV/EMI	5716220
11	19	5	4	NOTION	Tash Sultana		IND	LLRTS000001
12	11	6	2	LET THERE BE LIGHT	Hillsong Worship		HMA/SME	HMACD320
13	R/E	3	4	UTOPIA DEFEATED	D.D Dumbo		LIB/UMA	LMCD0304
14	8	21	1	WINGS OF THE WILD	Delta Goodrem	<g></g>	SME	88985352572
15	R/E	27	1	BLOOM	Rüfüs	<g></g>	SIO/SME	SWEATA009
16	R/E	24	2	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Human Nature	<p>2</p>	SME	88875144382
17	R/E	26	1	BLUE NEIGHBOURHOOD	Troye Sivan	<g></g>	EMI	4760061
18	R/E	8	3	DREAM LOVER - THE BOBBY DARIN MUSICAL	Australian Cast Feat. David Campbell		SME	88985369342
19	R/E	12	1	WILDFLOWER	The Avalanches		MOD/EMI	4790024
20	6	2	6	LET LOVE RULE	Archie Roach		LIB/UMA	LMCD0297